APPETIZERS

Chicken Spring Roll/Lumpia (10 pcs)  $7.50

Traditional Filipino Spring Roll with

carrots, onions, and celery served with

sweet sauce.

add extra spring roll sauce ~ $0.50

Pot Stickers (6 pcs) $7.99

Pan-fried or steamed Dumplings

Chicken

Grilled Chicken BBQ Skewers 5pcs ~ $11.50

Served with cilantro sauce.

Vegetarian Roll 4pcs $6.99

Edamame $5.99
SOUP

Chicken Ginger Soup $4.99

Ginger base, onion, and garlic.

BEVERAGES

Iced Tea (Sweetened/Unsweetened) $2.25
Can Drinks $1.75
Bottled Water $1.75
Beer Available

KID E
’; ﬁ;;}. Chicken Kabob $9.99
%ﬁ%}_ Grilled Cheese $9.99
™\ ™ Chicken Bites $9.99

Served with fries
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ENTREES

Marinated in our house-special Asian-style sauce.
All entrées come with steamed white rice and
Soup or Salad

Filipino Grilled chicken BBQ
on skewer. (3pcs)

Filipino Chicken Adobo
(National Filipino dish. Chicken stir
fry with garlic, onion, soy sauce and
cane vinegar)

Filipino Beef Steak (Bistek)
(Beef, thinly sliced with soy sauce,
Kalamansi and onions)

$13.99

$13.99

$14.99

$13.99

NOODLES / RICE

Curry Chicken

Rice noodles ( Filipino Garlic Fried Rice - 3>
Pancit)- stir fry with / with onions,carrots (/)
onions , garlic, celery, car- and snowpeas. —
rots, snowpeas and cabbage. >
With Shrimp $15.99 Z
With chicken $14.99 O
Vegetarian $13.99 S
wn
p—t
DESSERT td
Flan Créme Caramel whole
$12.99
Cheesecake Roll - Fried, flaky  $7.99
tortilla filled with
cheesecake and with
Strawberry Toppings
Banana Fritter Spring Roll $7.99
with vanilla ice cream)
Halo-Halo (shaved ice, milk, $7.99
fruits and other sweet delights)
Fried Plantain $6.99
Baklava (walnut) made fresh in $2.99

house

Dine-In | Take-Out | Made to Order

Meotrereflsiai

Hand crafted dishes with

genuine ingredients and

absolutely no unnatural
additives used.

Restaurant Hours
Monday - Friday 11:00 AM - 8:30 PM
Saturday 12:00 - 8:30 PM
Sunday 11:30 - 8:00 PM
Online Ordering
Monday - Friday 11:00 AM - 7:30 PM
Saturday 12:00 - 7:30 PM
Sunday 11:30 AM - 7:30 PM

WE DELIVER!

We offer catering solutions from a broad
selection of menu items delivered to your
workplace, or other locations upon request.
Gift Cards Available

Prices are subject to change without notice.

Mediterrasian Bistro
Homestead Market
105 W NC Hwy 54, Suite 225 Durham, NC 27713
Phone: (919) 484-0505
Fax: (919) 484-0220

www.mediterrasianbistro.com We’re on
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SALADS

Tabouli Salad - Fresh parsley finely
chopped with mint, onion, tomatoes, and
bulgur wheat. Seasoned with olive oil, lemon
juice and spices.

Greek Salad - Fresh lettuce with cucum-
ber; tomatoes, onions, feta cheese, and black
olives with Greek dressing.

Fattoush Salad - Tomato, cucumber,
onion, bell peppers, and spices tossed in olive
oil and wine vinegar.

Greek Salad - With Chicken or Gyro &
Pitabread

PITA WRAPS

Lamb & Beef Gyro Wrap
Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, onions,
and tzatziki sauce.

Beef Shawarma Wrap

Grilled beef tenderloin with tomato,
parsley, onions, cucumber, pickles and
tahini sauce.

Chicken Shawarma Wrap
House marinated grilled chicken
breast, parsley, pickles, potato strips
and garlic dressing.

Lamb Shawarma Wrap
Grilled lamb, tomatoes, onions,
parsley, cucumber, pickles & tahini sauce.

Chicken Gyro Wrap
Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, onions,
and tzatziki sauce.

Phillg Cheese Steak Wrap
Grilled onion and peppers, lettuce,
tomato, provolone cheese and mayo.

Grilled Chicken Wrap

House marinated chicken breast, Grilled
onion and peppers, lettuce,

tomato, onion, provolone cheese & mayo.

Chicken Philly Wra
Grilled onion and peppers, lettuce,
tomato, onion, provolone cheese & mayo.

Chicken Kabob Wrap

House marinated grilled chicken breast
with parsley, pickles, garlic dressing and
potato strips.

reg-$6.99
Irg-$9.99

reg-$6.99
Irg- $9.99

reg-$6.99
Irg-$9.99
$11.50

$9.50

$9.99

$9.50

$10.50

$9.50

$9.50
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$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

VEGETARIAN WRAPS

Falafel Wrap
Fresh made falafel, tomato, onion, cu-
cumber, pickles, parsley, and tahini sauce.

Falafel & Hummus Wrap

Fresh made falafel, hummus, tomato,
onion, cucumber, pickles, parsley, and
tahini sauce.

Veg§ie Wrag
Eggplant, cauliflower, parsley with garlic
dressing.

Grilled Cheese

A combination of provolone and feta cheese.

Grape Leaves Wrap
A combination of Grape leaves,
lettuce,pickles and tatziki sauce.

ENTREE

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

$8.99

$8.99

One side along with one pita and rice.

Beef & Lamb

Chicken: Kabob or Shawarma
Grilled Lamb

Grilled Beef

Delhi Kabob
Spicy chicken and kafta (ground beef).

VEGETABLE ENTREE

Vegetable Dish

Choose three side items+rice and pita.
Baba Ghannouj Vegetable Platter

Baba Ghannouj, hummus, tatziki,grape
leaves and falafel with choice of salad,
served with pita.

Greek Salad Falafel

HOUSE SPECIALTIES

Kabob Mishakel - (1-2 people)

Three skewers of Kabob: 1-Chicken, 1-Beef
& 1-Kaftah served with rice, cacumber
sauce, hummus, Baba ghanoush, eggplant
salad, two pcs. pita bread.

Sultan Kabob Mishakel - (2-4 people)
Four skewers of Kabob: 2-Chicken, 1-Beef
& 1-Kaftah served with rice, Fattoush salad,
hummus, Baba ghanoush, eggplant salad,
cucumber sauce, grape leaves, falafel, four
pcs. pita bread.

$13.99
$13.99
$15.99
$14.99
$15.99

$12.99

$15.99

$11.99

$46.00

$66.00
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SIDES

Falafel (4 pcs)

Fried ground chickpea patties made
fresh, seasoned with spices and pars-
ley. Served with tahini dip.

Grapes Leaves (5 pcs) Also known
as Dolma. Fresh made in house with
stuffed grape leaves served with
tzatziki dressing.

Hummus

Fresh made in house with rich purée
of chickpeas, tahini, olive oil, fresh
lemon juice

Tzatziki Dip
Fat free yogurt mixed with cucumber,
mint and garlic.

Cauliflower
Fried cauliflower, fresh lemon
juice,and garlic.

Eggplant
Slices of fried eggplant mixed with
garlic, spices and vinegar.

French Fries

Garlic French Fries

Pita

Rice (steamed or Basmati)
Baba Ghannouj

Fried Plantain

Adobo Rice

Mahadra (Rice & Lentils)

0.5 pt.

$4.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$3.99
$4.50
$1.25
$2.25
$7.50
$6.99
$3.99
$5.99

Chicken Kabob
Kafta Kabob
Beef Skewer
Lamb Skewer
Beef & Lamb

$7.99
$8.99
$9.50
$10.00
$7.99
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