APPETIZERS Chicken Spring Ro

Chicken Spring Roll/Lumpia (10 pcs) Traditional Filipino Spring Roll with carrots, onions, and celery served with sweet sauce.	\$7.50
add extra spring roll sauce	\$0.50
Pot Stickers (6 pcs) Pan-fried or steamed Dumplings Chicken	\$7.99
Grilled Chicken BBQ Skewers 5pcs Served with cilantro sauce.	\$11.50
Vegetarian Roll 4pcs	\$6.99

\$5.99

Edamame

Chicken Ginger Soup \$4.99 Ginger base, onion, and garlic.

BEVERAGES

Iced Tea (Sweetened/Unsweetened)	\$2.25
Can Drinks	\$1.75
Bottled Water	\$1.75

Beer Available

KIDS CORNER



Served with fries

ENTRÉES

Marinated in our house-special Asian-style sauce.
All entrées come with steamed white rice and
Soup or Salad

Soup or Salad	
Filipino Grilled chicken BBQ on skewer. (3pcs)	\$13.99
Filipino Chicken Adobo (National Filipino dish. Chicken stir fry with garlic, onion, soy sauce and cane vinegar)	\$13.99
Filipino Beef Steak (Bistek) (Beef, thinly sliced with soy sauce, Kalamansi and onions)	\$14.99
Curry Chicken	\$13.99

NOODLES / RICE

Rice noodles (Filipino Pancit)- stir fry with onions, garlic, celery, carrots, snowpeas and cabbage.	Garlic Fried Rice / with onions,carrot and snowpeas.	
With Shrimp	\$15.99	7
With chicken	\$14.99	
Vegetarian	\$13.99	-

DESSERT

Flan Crème Caramel	whole \$12.99
Cheesecake Roll - Fried, flaky tortilla filled with cheesecake and with Strawberry Toppings	\$7.99
Banana Fritter Spring Roll with vanilla ice cream)	\$7.99
Halo-Halo (shaved ice, milk, fruits and other sweet delights)	\$7.99
Fried Plantain	\$6.99
Baklava (walnut) made fresh in house	\$2.99

Dine-In | Take-Out | Made to Order



Hand crafted dishes with genuine ingredients and absolutely no unnatural additives used.

Restaurant Hours

Monday - Friday 11:00 AM – 8:30 PM Saturday 12:00 - 8:30 PM Sunday 11:30 – 8:00 PM

Online Ordering

Monday – Friday 11:00 AM – 7:30 PM Saturday 12:00 – 7:30 PM Sunday 11:30 AM – 7:30 PM

WE DELIVER!

We offer catering solutions from a broad selection of menu items delivered to your workplace, or other locations upon request. Gift Cards Available

Prices are subject to change without notice.

Mediterrasian Bistro Homestead Market 105 W NC Hwy 54, Suite 225 Durham, NC 27713 Phone: (919) 484-0505 Fax: (919) 484-0220

www.mediterrasianbistro.com We're on



SALADS	
Tabouli Salad - Fresh parsley finely chopped with mint, onion, tomatoes, and	reg-\$6.99
bulgur wheat. Seasoned with olive oil, lemon juice and spices.	lrg-\$9.99
Greek Salad - Fresh lettuce with cucum-	reg-\$6.99
ber, tomatoes, onions, feta cheese, and black olives with Greek dressing.	lrg-\$9.99
Fattoush Salad - Tomato, cucumber,	reg-\$6.99
onion, bell peppers, and spices tossed in olive oil and wine vinegar.	lrg-\$9.99
Greek Salad - With Chicken or Gyro & Pita bread	\$11.50
PITA WRAPS	
Lamb & Beef Gyro Wrap Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, onions, and tzatziki sauce.	\$9.50
Beef Shawarma Wrap Grilled beef tenderloin with tomato, parsley, onions, cucumber, pickles and tahini sauce.	\$9.99
Chicken Shawarma Wrap House marinated grilled chicken breast, parsley, pickles, potato strips and garlic dressing.	\$9.50
Lamb Shawarma Wrap Grilled lamb, tomatoes, onions, parsley, cucumber, pickles & tahini sauce.	\$10.50
Chicken Gyro Wrap Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, onions, and tzatziki sauce.	\$9.50
Philly Cheese Steak Wrap Grilled onion and peppers, lettuce, tomato, provolone cheese and mayo.	\$9.50
Grilled Chicken Wrap House marinated chicken breast, Grilled onion and peppers, lettuce, tomato, onion, provolone cheese & mayo.	\$9.50
Chicken Philly Wrap Grilled onion and peppers, lettuce, tomato, onion, provolone cheese & mayo.	\$9.50
Chicken Kabob Wrap House marinated grilled chicken breast with parsley, pickles, garlic dressing and potato strips.	\$9.50

VEGETARIAN WRAPS		
Falafel Wrap	\$9.50	
Fresh made falafel, tomato, onion, cu- cumber, pickles, parsley, and tahini sauce.		
Falafel & Hummus Wrap Fresh made falafel, hummus, tomato, onion, cucumber, pickles, parsley, and tahini sauce.	\$9.50	
Veggie Wrap Eggplant, cauliflower, parsley with garlic dressing.	\$9.50	
Grilled Cheese A combination of provolone and feta cheese.	\$8.99	
Grape Leaves Wrap A combination of Grape leaves, lettuce,pickles and tatziki sauce.	\$8.99	
ENTREE		
One side along with one pita and ri-	ce.	_
Beef & Lamb	\$13.99	
Chicken: Kabob or Shawarma	\$13.99	i
Grilled Lamb	\$15.99	i
Grilled Beef	\$14.99	
Delhi Kabob Spicy chicken and kafta (ground beef).	\$15.99	
VEGETABLE ENTREE		•
Vegetable Dish Choose three side items+rice and pita.	\$12.99	
Baba Ghannouj Vegetable Platter Baba Ghannouj, hummus, tatziki,grape leaves and falafel with choice of salad, served with pita.	\$15.99	
Greek Salad Falafel	\$11.99	
HOUSE SPECIALTIES		
Kabob Mishakel - (1-2 people) Three skewers of Kabob: 1-Chicken, 1-Beef & 1-Kaftah served with rice, cucumber sauce, hummus, Baba ghanoush, eggplant salad, two pcs. pita bread.	\$46.00	-
Sultan Kabob Mishakel - (2-4 people) Four skewers of Kabob: 2-Chicken, 1-Beef & 1-Kaftah served with rice, Fattoush salad, hummus, Baba ghanoush, eggplant salad, cucumber sauce, grape leaves, falafel, four pcs. pita bread.	\$66.00	

SIDES	
Falafel (4 pcs) Fried ground chickpea patties made fresh, seasoned with spices and parsley. Served with tahini dip.	\$4.99
Grapes Leaves (5 pcs) Also known as Dolma. Fresh made in house with stuffed grape leaves served with tzatziki dressing.	\$5.99
Hummus Fresh made in house with rich purée of chickpeas, tahini, olive oil, fresh lemon juice	\$5.99
Tzatziki Dip Fat free yogurt mixed with cucumber, mint and garlic.	\$5.99
Cauliflower Fried cauliflower, fresh lemon juice,and garlic.	\$5.99
Eggplant Slices of fried eggplant mixed with garlic, spices and vinegar.	\$5.99
French Fries	\$3.99
Garlic French Fries	\$4.50
Pita	\$1.25
Rice (steamed or Basmati)	\$2.25
Baba Ghannouj 0.5 pt.	\$7.50
Fried Plantain	\$6.99
Adobo Rice	\$3.99
Mahadra (Rice & Lentils)	\$5.99

Extras	
Chicken Kabob	\$7.99
Kafta Kabob	\$8.99
Beef Skewer	\$9.50
Lamb Skewer	\$10.00
Beef & Lamb	\$7.99